County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices

Registered Lobbyist

Abdi, Rahmo

Abdul Majeed, Ibrahim
Adair, William C.
Alderman, Kyle
Alexander, John Scott
Amato, Dana

Anaya, Pedro
Anderson, Marshall
Avina, Victor H.
Baldwin, Christopher
Benedetto, Craig S.
Blackwood, Sapphire
Burrola, Alex

Burton, James E.
Byrne, Katherine
Carlson, Mack
Casale, Alexander
Chase, Steve
Chavez, Jennifer
Ching, George
Cobbs, Efaon
Cuestas, Elizabeth R
Custar, Kristin
Danziger, Derek
Dechert, Grant

Deck, James
Drasser, Matthew
Ekard, Walter
Enriquez, Manuel
Falcon, Clarissa Reyes

Fierro, Daniel

Friday, November 1, 2024

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

All Possible County Offices

Reg. #

1273
1177
1088
1241
900

1259
898

1183
1142
1210
507

1174
1286
1011
1238
1194
1293
1175
989

1226
1279
1257
925

1267
1261
1191
1292
995

1213
918

1287

Registered Lobbyist

Fiscella, John
Fogam, Dimia
Forrest, Jeffrey W.
Froeb, Charles
Gabaldon, Joseph
Gabrielson, Timothy W.
Gacek, Erika
Galuppo, Louis A.
Garratt, Gregory C. M.
Gaylord, Laura
Goldstein, David
Gomez, Georgette
Haddad, Benjamin A.
Harper, Chloe Louise
Harris, Chad A.
Harris, Sondra M.
Hepfer, Eric
Hernandez, Pedro
Hernandez-Garcia, Belen
Hodges, Whitney A.
Hom, Dan

Jacob, Bradley
Jones, Darcy

Kanak, Daniel
Kilkenny, Maddy
King, Peter

King, Rebecca
Landrum, Lee
Ledford, Richard S.
Ledford, Thomas S.
Lee, April

Attachment D

Reg. #

1239
1206
823
904
1055
742
1152
806
708
1051
1277
1258
856
1269
667
668
1116
1222
1133
1093
919
1098
614
1250
1048
1290
1247
1262
774
1114
1243
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

All Possible County Offices

Registered Lobbyist

Lutar, lldiko (Lani)
Luternauer, Jessica
Madaffer, Jim
Madaffer, Robin M.
Mahzari, Farah
Majewski, Thomas
Marchesin, Gilles
McGrady, Kyle
McKinney, Adelaide
McPartland, Stephen J.
Medina, Mauricio
Mendell, John
Miller, Brooke
Moore, Christine
Morgan-Reed, Cynthia
Morrison Scott A.
Nguyen, Khoa
Ogul, Jeremy

Park, Sonya
Peraza, Humberto
Peterson, Haley
Pham, Tenille
Ponder, John E.
Prater, Brian

Price, Denise

Rath, Phil

Root, Paul

Rupp Ill, Henry P.
Saathoff, Stephanie
Sahid, Ramla

Shearer, Pete

Friday, November 1, 2024

Reg. #

798
1190
908
894
1242
1027
1173
1026
903
722
1271
1253
1203
1244
1193
738
876
1154
1083
1091
1064
901
824
1252
1039
868
1208
788
696
1159
1117

Registered Lobbyist

Skiko, Chuck

Smith, Peter B.
Smith, Rob

Smith, Stephanie
Squire, Robert
Sterrett, Scott
Tetlow, Julianna
Torres-Van Vleck, Randy
Tredinnick, Eirian
Trujillo, Jacob
Turner, Jarl

Van Leer, Ann
Velasquez, Alberto
Wahl, A. Christopher
Walling, Aaron
Waterman, Ryan
Watts Thomas Jr, Frederic
Weiss, Zach
Whalen, James E.
Worlie, Paul

Young, Dallin

Yusufi, Homayra

Attachment D

Reg. #

1207
996

1113
1140
1010
1192
1065
1275
1291
1280
790

858

1288
866

1181
1094
1240
1263
736

1289
1149
1158
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assessment Appeals Board

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Hodges, Whitney A. 1093
Mercurio, Michael T. 801
Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Chavez, Jennifer 989
Ekard, Walter 995
Forrest, Jeffrey W. 823
Garner, Keith 1029
Jones, Donna 711
Kirkland, Molly 893
Mercurio, Michael T. 801
Miller, Brooke 1203
Miller, Kimberly 1084
Morgan-Reed, Cynthia 1193
Pentico, Alan 771
Ponder, John E. 824
Price, Denise 1039
Saathoff, Stephanie 696
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Smith, Peter B. 996

Friday, November 1, 2024 Page 4 of 26



County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assistant Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assistant Chief Administrative Officer

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Anaya, Pedro 898
Cordova, Jessica 981
Farouq, Sarah 1189
Greene, Kyra 980
Guan, Jacqueline 1110
Hansen, Elizabeth 1097
Harris, Chad A. 667
Harris, Sondra M. 668
Monger, Jack 644
Nguyen, Quynh 972
Shaw, Ted 1054
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Tate, Nathaniel 1188
Wabhl, A. Christopher 866
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assistant Director Planning and Development Services

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assistant Director Purchasing and Contracting

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Assistant District Attorney

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Board of Supervisors

Registered Lobbyist Reg. # Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Abdi, Asma 1264 Disenhouse, Masada 1155
Abdi, Rahmo 1273 Ekard, Walter 995
Aden, Lucky 1265 Enriquez, Manuel 1213
Anaya, Pedro 898 Farouq, Sarah 1189
Anderson, Jason 950 Forrest, Jeffrey W. 823
Anderson, Michel 737 Gabaldon, Joseph 1055
Austin, Gina 1176 Gabrielson, Timothy W. 742
Beaudin, Livia B. 1249 Galuppo, Louis A. 806
Benzian, Whitney 1170 Garner, Keith 1029
Berkman, Jack 1006 Garratt, Gregory C. M. 708
Bowman-Styles, Molly 956 Garuba, Joseph 1165
Boyce, Robert 1146 Gbeh, Hannah 1281
Briones, Marco 1276 Gomez, Felicia 1248
Brown, Christopher M. 782 Gomez, Georgette 1258
Browning, Brigette 1255 Greene, Kyra 980
Byrne, Katherine 1238 Guillen, Chris 1096
Camacho, Clemente 1272 Haase, Stephen M. 855
Cameron, Robert 1044 Hamilton, Julie M. 860
Cao, Victor 1169 Hansen, Elizabeth 1097
Capretz, Nicole 1012 Harris, Chad A. 667
Carlson, Mack 1194 Harris, Sondra M. 668
Chase, Nancy M. 793 Hernandez, Pedro 1222
Chavez, Gilbert R. 1284 Hernandez-Garcia, Belen 1133
Chavez, Jennifer 989 Herron, Mason 1090
Ching, George 1226 Higgins, Karl 698
Contreras, Andrea M. 985 Hill, Christie 1036
Cordova, Jessica 981 Hodges, Whitney A. 1093
Crider, Scott 1221 Hom, Dan 919
Cuestas, Elizabeth R 1257 Hong, Haney 1069
Dadian, John M. 617 Hunter, Ranie L. 832
Danziger, Derek 1267 Jones, Darcy 614
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Board of Supervisors

Registered Lobbyist

Jones, Donna
Karahamuheto, Jeffrey
Kilkenny, Kim J.
Kirkland, Molly
Lawson, James
Ledford, Richard S.
Ledford, Thomas S.
LeeFatt, Kimberly
Lindley, Stephen
Lutar, lldiko (Lani)
Luternauer, Jessica
Madaffer, Jim
Majewski, Thomas
Marston, Jeff
McDade, Kristen A.
McGrady, Kyle
McHenry, Katherine
McPartland, Stephen J.
Mercurio, Michael T.
Miller, Brooke

Miller, Kimberly
Mohamed, Dahabo
Molloy, Scott
Monger, Jack

Moore, Christine
Morrison Scott A.
Moser, Dennis
Mracek, Edward J. G.
Nguyen, Khoa
Nguyen, Quynh

Nunn, Laura

Friday, November 1, 2024

Reg. #

711
1251
676
893
1112
774
1114
1095
1295
798
1190
908
1027
662
703
1026
709
722
801
1203
1084
1266
1180
644
1244
738
1046
1071
876
972
1060

Registered Lobbyist

Oettinger, Stephen R.
Packard, Scott

Parker, Joseph M.
Pentico, Alan

Peraza, Humberto
Perkins, Douglas
Peterson, Matthew A.
Peterson, Norma Chavez
Ponder, John E.

Price, Denise

Rath, Phil

Riley, Heather S.
Rosenbaum, S. Wayne
Rupp I, Henry P.
Russel, Stephen
Saathoff, Stephanie
Sahid, Ramla

Sahni, Anjleena

Shaw, Ted

Silverstein, Mitch

Skiko, Chuck

Smith, Peter B.

Smith, Rob

Steiner, Dustin

Straub, Randy

Syz, Brittany

Tate, Nathaniel

Taylor, Tim

Thompson, Thomas Taylor
Torres-Van Vleck, Randy

Turner, Jarl

Attachment D

Reg. #

660
970
967
771
1091
805
590
931
824
1039
868
1162
921
788
1061
696
1159
1283
1054
1217
1207
996
1113
1212
963
1235
1188
1148
1168
1275
790
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Board of Supervisors

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Van Leer, Ann 858
Vircks, Chelsea Walczak 1282
Wahl, A. Christopher 866
Wainio, John 867
Waterman, Ryan 1094
Weinlein, Cassandra 1201
Whalen, James E. 736
Wohrman, Alexa 1126
Woods, Melanie 1214
Yusufi, Homayra 1158
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Board Representatives of the Board of Supervisors

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Anaya, Pedro 898
Chavez, Jennifer 989
Cordova, Jessica 981
Forrest, Jeffrey W. 823
Garner, Keith 1029
Garratt, Gregory C. M. 708
Greene, Kyra 980
Guan, Jacqueline 1110
Hansen, Elizabeth 1097
Harris, Chad A. 667
Harris, Sondra M. 668
Hodges, Whitney A. 1093
Jones, Donna 711
Miller, Brooke 1203
Monger, Jack 644
Morgan-Reed, Cynthia 1193
Nguyen, Quynh 972
Ponder, John E. 824
Rosenbaum, S. Wayne 921
Turner, Jarl 790
Wahl, A. Christopher 866
Wainio, John 867
Walling, Aaron 1181
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Chief Administrative Officer

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Anaya, Pedro 898
Cobbs, Efaon 1279
Cordova, Jessica 981
Garratt, Gregory C. M. 708
Gomez, Felicia 1248
Guan, Jacqueline 1110
Hansen, Elizabeth 1097
Harris, Chad A. 667
Harris, Sondra M. 668
Hill, Christie 1036
Jones, Darcy 614
Karahamuheto, Jeffrey 1251
Madaffer, Jim 908
Majewski, Thomas 1027
McGrady, Kyle 1026
Monger, Jack 644
Nguyen, Quynh 972
Peraza, Humberto 1091
Rupp I, Henry P. 788
Sahni, Anjleena 1283
Shaw, Ted 1054
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Van Leer, Ann 858
Wabhl, A. Christopher 866
Whalen, James E. 736
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Chief Deputy, Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Chief Deputy, Treasurer/Tax Collector

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Weiss, Stephen 1204
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Civil Service Commission

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Director of General Services

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Van Leer, Ann 858
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Director of Planning and Development Services

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Austin, Gina 1176
Contreras, Andrea M. 985
Garner, Keith 1029
Gbeh, Hannah 1281
Hansen, Elizabeth 1097
Harris, Chad A. 667
Harris, Sondra M. 668
Higgins, Karl 698
Jones, Darcy 614
Jones, Donna 711
Madaffer, Jim 908
McPartland, Stephen J. 722
Morrison Scott A. 738
Peterson, Matthew A. 590
Prater, Brian 1252
Riley, Heather S. 1162
Rosenbaum, S. Wayne 921
Shaw, Ted 1054
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Turner, Jarl 790
Van Leer, Ann 858
Wabhl, A. Christopher 866
Wainio, John 867
Whalen, James E. 736
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Director of Purchasing and Contracting

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Cordova, Jessica 981
Farouq, Sarah 1189
Greene, Kyra 980
Guan, Jacqueline 1110
Nguyen, Quynh 972
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Tate, Nathaniel 1188

Friday, November 1, 2024 Page 20 of 26



County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists

Sorted by County Offices

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

District Attorney

Registered Lobbyist

Ekard, Walter
Gomez, Felicia

Greene, Kyra

Hernandez-Garcia, Belen

Hill, Christie

Karahamuheto, Jeffrey

Peterson, Norma Chavez

Price, Denise
Saathoff, Stephanie
Skiko, Chuck
Smith, Peter B.
Smith, Rob
Walling, Aaron

Friday, November 1, 2024

Reg. #

995
1248
980
1133
1036
1251
931
1039
696
1207
996
1113
1181

Attachment D
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Planning Commission

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Anaya, Pedro 898
Chavez, Jennifer 989
Contreras, Andrea M. 985
Forrest, Jeffrey W. 823
Gabaldon, Joseph 1055
Gabrielson, Timothy W. 742
Garner, Keith 1029
Garratt, Gregory C. M. 708
Gbeh, Hannah 1281
Hodges, Whitney A. 1093
Hunter, Ranie L. 832
Jones, Darcy 614
Jones, Donna 711
McPartland, Stephen J. 722
Mercurio, Michael T. 801
Miller, Brooke 1203
Morgan-Reed, Cynthia 1193
Nguyen, Khoa 876
Ponder, John E. 824
Rosenbaum, S. Wayne 921
Rupp lll, Henry P. 788
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Turner, Jarl 790
Whalen, James E. 736
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

San Diego County Capital Asset Leasing Corporation (SANCAL)

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists

Sorted by County Offices

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Sheriff

Registered Lobbyist

Anaya, Pedro
Ekard, Walter

Gomez, Felicia

Hernandez-Garcia, Belen

Hill, Christie
Karahamuheto, Jeffrey
Marston, Jeff

Miller, Kimberly

Peterson, Norma Chavez

Price, Denise
Saathoff, Stephanie
Skiko, Chuck
Smith, Peter B.
Smith, Rob

Taylor, Tim

Wainio, John

Walling, Aaron

Friday, November 1, 2024

Reg. #

898
995
1248
1133
1036
1251
662
1084
931
1039
696
1207
996
1113
1148
867
1181

Attachment D
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #
Backstrom, Margaret 959
Berkman, Jack 1006
Ekard, Walter 995
Freeman, Noel 1161
Kirkland, Molly 893
Mercurio, Michael T. 801
Pentico, Alan 771
Perkins, Douglas 805
Price, Denise 1039
Saathoff, Stephanie 696
Skiko, Chuck 1207
Smith, Peter B. 996
Smith, Zachary S. 1268
Young, Renee 784
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County of San Diego - Registered Lobbyists
Sorted by County Offices Attachment D

County Official that the Lobbyists May Try to Influence:

Undersheriff

Registered Lobbyist Reg. #

Skiko, Chuck 1207

For questions about this report, please contact the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors at (619) 531-5600.
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